Team Schedule
Water Polo

8/10/2012 to 10/31/2012

Pacheco High School
200 North Ward Road
Los Banos, CA 93635

Charlie Pikas

School Phone: (209)827-4506
Home Phone:

Fax: (209) 827-4715
cpikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us

Water Polo
Boys Varsity
Friday 08/24/12
Monday 08/27/12
Monday 09/24/12

Wednesday 09/26/12
Wednesday 10/03/12

Monday 10/08/12
Wednesday 10/10/12
Monday 10/15/12
Friday 10/19/12
Saturday 10/20/12
Monday 10/22/12

Wednesday 10/24/12

Boys Junior Varsity

Friday 10/26/12
Saturday 10/27/12

Girls Varsity

Friday 08/24/12
Monday 08/27/12
Monday 09/24/12

Wednesday 09/26/12
Wednesday 10/03/12

Monday 10/08/12
Wednesday 10/10/12
Monday 10/15/12
Monday 10/22/12

Wednesday 10/24/12

Tracy High School
Merrill West High School
Ceres HS

Livingston High School
Central Catholic HS
Los Banos High School
Ceres HS

Livingston High School
Buhach Tournament
Buhach Tournament
Central Catholic HS

Los Banos High School

Sunnyside Tournament
Sunnyside Tournament

Tracy High School

Merrill West High School
Ceres HS

Livingston High School
Central Catholic HS

Los Banos High School
Ceres HS

Livingston High School
Central Catholic HS

Los Banos High School

Place
Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Place
Away

Away

Place
Away

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Time
4:30PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
TBA

TBA

5:00PM
5:00PM

Time
TBA

TBA

Time
3:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

Superintendent

Steve Tietjen

09/27/2012

Principal

Brett Lee

*=League Event

Vice Principal

Ryan Hartsoch/Grace Taylor

Charlie Pikas

Schedule Star 800-822-9433 P

Athletic Director

age 1



