Team Schedule Water Polo 8/10/2012 to 10/31/2012 Pacheco High School 200 North Ward Road Los Banos, CA 93635 **Charlie Pikas**

School Phone: (209)827-4506

Home Phone:

Fax: (209) 827-4715

cpikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us

Water F	Polo
Boys	Varsity

Friday	08/24/12	Tracy High School	Place Away	Time 4:30PM
Monday	08/27/12	Merrill West High School	Home	5:00PM
Monday	09/24/12	Ceres HS	Home	5:00PM
Wednesday	09/26/12	Livingston High School	Away	5:00PM
Wednesday	10/03/12	Central Catholic HS	Home	5:00PM
Monday	10/08/12	Los Banos High School	Away	5:00PM
Wednesday	10/10/12	Ceres HS	Away	5:00PM
Monday	10/15/12	Livingston High School	Home	5:00PM
Friday	10/19/12	Buhach Tournament	Away	TBA
Saturday	10/20/12	Buhach Tournament	Away	TBA
Monday	10/22/12	Central Catholic HS	Away	5:00PM
Wednesday	10/24/12	Los Banos High School	Home	5:00PM

Boys Junior Varsity

Friday	10/26/12	Sunnyside Tournament	Place Away	Time TBA
Saturday	10/27/12	Sunnyside Tournament	Away	TBA

Girls Varsity

Wednesday	10/24/12	Los Banos High School	Home	4:00PM
Monday	10/22/12	Central Catholic HS	Away	4:00PM
Monday	10/15/12	Livingston High School	Home	4:00PM
Wednesday	10/10/12	Ceres HS	Away	4:00PM
Monday	10/08/12	Los Banos High School	Away	4:00PM
Wednesday	10/03/12	Central Catholic HS	Home	4:00PM
Wednesday	09/26/12	Livingston High School	Away	4:00PM
Monday	09/24/12	Ceres HS	Home	4:00PM
Monday	08/27/12	Merrill West High School	Home	4:00PM
Friday	08/24/12	Tracy High School	Place Away	Time 3:00PM

Superintendent	Principal	Vice Principal	Athletic Director
Steve Tietjen	Brett Lee	Ryan Hartsoch/Grace Taylor	Charlie Pikas

09/27/2012 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1